March 18, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1486

Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over "ten" and remove "fifteen"

- Page 2, line 14, replace "shall" with "may" and replace "four" with "up to two"
- Page 2, line 15, remove "solely" and after "of" insert "providing market maintenance and development services, utilization research, transportation research, and education; addressing domestic policy issues; and engaging in other related activities; or for the purposes of"
- Page 2, line 16, after the third underscored comma insert "and", replace the fourth underscored comma with "; addressing domestic policy issues;", and after "and" insert "engaging in"
- Page 2, after line 19, insert:
 - "6. When the wheat commission presents the report required by section 4-24-10, the commission shall present a separate report detailing the nature and extent of the commission's efforts to address domestic policy issues."

Renumber accordingly